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Company Name Contact Name EBE WBE MBE Phone Number Fax Number Type of Business Address 1 Address 2 City Email

7NT Enterprises, LLC Pratap Rajadhyaksha EBE MBE (260) 918-2302 Geotechnical Engineering, drilling, 

testing

4714 Parnell Ave Fort Wayne 7ntllc@gmail.com

Advanced Underground Inspection Jeana Garcia-Moir WBE MBE (734) 721-0081 (734) 721-0082 Sewer Cleaning & Inspection, manhole 

rehabilitation

38657 Webb Drive Westland kathy@advui.com

Alpha Omega Construction MacKenzie Juarez EBE MBE (260) 387-7643 Concrete Construction 4511 Plaza Drive Fort Wayne alphaomegainco@gmail.com

American Renovations of Indiana Colin Daseler EBE (260) 705-3392 General Construction 4405 Engle Road Fort Wayne colind@americanrenovations.com

Apex Consulting & Surveying, Inc Mr. Nana Opoku EBE MBE (260) 755-5993 Land Surveying & Civil Engineering 613 W. Brackenridge St Fort Wayne info@apexsurveying.net

API Trucking Corporation Meegan M. Braun EBE WBE (260) 897-2768 (260) 897-2432 Trucking P.O. Box 185 LaOtto m.braun@apiland.net

BMG Mechanical Corporation Brittany Gayheart EBE WBE (260) 693-2063 Mechanical/Industrial construction 5389 E 250 S Avilla bgayheart@bmgmechanical.com

Briljent, LLC Theresa Walker WBE (260) 434-0990 Professional services 7615 W. Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne info@briljent.com

C3 Construction Services, LLC Gary Brown EBE (260) 490-6460 General Construction 201 Fifth Street Suite 100 Fort Wayne gbrown@c3builds.com

CBK Enterprises, Inc. Krista Lee EBE WBE (260) 312-3397 Trucking 6224 Bittersweet Lakes 

Run

Fort Wayne kbay10@aol.com

CE Hughes Milling, Inc. Caroline Hughes EBE (812) 725-8665 Pavement milling 3113 Holmans Lane Jeffersonville caroline@hughesmilling.com

Cajanry Construction Janice Hipskind EBE WBE (260) 747-1340 (260) 747-7227 Concrete 5502 Mason Drive Fort Wayne jhipskind@comcast.net

City Lights & Signals, Inc. Rusty Denham EBE (260) 489-5450 Electrial contractor, installation of light 

poles

7118 Lewis Road Fort Wayne rustyeagle1@aol.com

CTL Engineering, Inc. C.K. Satyapriya MBE (260) 482-4503 Geotechnical engineering, 

instrumentation, construction 

observation, materials testing

3920 New Vision Drive Fort Wayne schastain@ctleng.com

Corrosion Technologies, Inc. Kay M. Squires WBE (317) 894-0627 (317) 894-0628 Pipe, fittings, valves, tanks, seals, 

shields and fabrication

6268 W. Stoner Drive Suite C Greenfield kmsquires@corrosiontech.com

Cripe Architects + Engineers Celia Hemsley MBE (317) 844-6777 Architectural, engineering, land 

surveying, equipment planning

3939 Priority Way S 

Drive

Suite 200 Indianapolis cripe@cripe.biz

Culy Contracting, Inc. Doreen Culy WBE (765) 584-8509 Manhole rehab, pipeline services, water 

and sewer mains

P.O. Box 29 Winchester jonm@culycontracting.com

Cutting Edge Supply Co.. LLC Kate Zachrich EBE WBE (419) 438-2219 Construction supplies 523 Kingsbury Road Delaware kate@cuttingedgesupplyco.com

Design Build Electrical Contracting, LLC Phillip Rorick EBE (260) 747-3470 Electrical 2403 Fairoak Drive Fort Wayne designbuildec@frontier.com

Dillterra, LLC EBE WBE (765) 479-8018 Environmental Consulting 120 Cherokee Lane Noblesville mdillon@dillterra.com

DLZ Indiana, LLC Shyam Rajadhyaksha MBE (260) 420-3114 Architectural, engineering, construction 

services, survey, material testing

825 S. Barr Street Fort Wayne skaufman@dlz.com

mtrevino@dlz.com

dhieber@dlz.com

Elle's Home Services, LLC Michelle Wilson EBE WBE MBE (260) 515-7635 Landscaping 7016 Forestwood Drive Fort Wayne mcarroll813@gmail.com

Engaging Solutions, LLC Debra Simmons Wilson WBE MBE (317) 283-8300 Fiscal management, planning, 

community outreach, diversity and fund 

development

3965 N. Meridian St. Suite 1-B Indianapolis debbie@engagingsolutions.net

Fox Contractors Dallas Day MBE (260) 747-7461 (260) 747-7717 Construction 5430 W. Ferguson Road Fort Wayne tclark@foxcontractors.com

The following is a list of business owners who have indicated their interest in participating as subcontractors on City of Fort Wayne contracts.  All have been certified by the City's Vendor Compliance Office.  Please be advised 

that their certification as EBE, MBE, WBE does not guarantee their ability to perform the type of work indicated.  Rather, it indicates that they have met the criteria required for certification.

Non-Federally Funded Projects:  The City has established a 10% participation goal for emerging business participation.

SRF Federally Funded Projects:  The Federal government has established a participation goal of 5% for Women Business Enterprises and 7% for Minority Business Enterprises.

Other Federally Funded Projects:  The Federal government has established a 10% participation goal for Minority and Women Business Enterprises.  

The bidder is required to solicit the interests, capabilities and prices from these businesses to satisfy the City and Federal participation requirements.
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G3B Trucking, LLC Stephon Garcia EBE MBE (260) 637-1818 Trucking and leasing 2316 Southyard Court Fort Wayne g3btrucking@gmail.com

Garcia Concrete Construction Manuel Garcia MBE (260) 637-1818 (260) 637-7007 Concrete 2316 Southyard Court Fort Wayne garciaconcrete@frontier.com

Hamilton Hunter Builders, Inc. Holly Hunter WBE (260) 423-3577 General Contractor 915 Lafayette St Fort Wayne hhunter@hamiltonhunterbuilders.com

Haskins Underground Mark Haskins EBE (574) 930-6858 Utility Contractor 8111 9B Road Plymouth mark@haskinsunderground.com

Holley Inc Paul Holley EBE (260) 437-9693 Construction support services 2214 Balboa Cove Fort Wayne paul.holley@inc@gmail.com

Hoosier Rocks, LLC Sherice Fleming EBE WBE (260) 223-4125 Trucking, delivery service 6242 N. Piqua Road Decatur hoosierrocks@gmail.com

Innovative Mechanical Solutions Tammy Finn EBE WBE (317) 706-1500 HVAC 160 W. Carmel Dr. Suite 291 Carmel tfinn@imechanical.com

Ironclad Excavating, Inc Jennifer L. Geiger WBE (260) 672-3714 (260) 676-2449 Excavation 576 Geiger Drive Suite C Roanoke jennifer@ironcladexc.com

J & T Trucking Tina Walter WBE (260) 609-5020 Trucking 2924 Emerald Lake Drive Fort Wayne tmwalters67@aol.com

Jace Electric, Inc. Chuck Kohrman WBE MBE (260) 338-1116 Electrical contracting 429 E. Dupont Road #184 Fort Wayne ckohrman@jaceelectric.com

JL Oetting Services Inc Jennifer Oetting EBE WBE (260) 747-7504 Street sweeping, snow removal 3014 Broadripple Dr Fort Wayne jloetting@hotmail.com

Journey Trucking, Inc Lisa Shively EBE WBE (260) 755-5825 Trucking & Heavy Equipment Repair P.O. Box 34 Churubusco
lshively@journeytruckingrepair.com

K Energy, LLC Maria Geiger EBE WBE (260) 424-0300 Demolition, salvage, seeding, and earth 

work

16708 Minnich Road Hoagland miageiger@aol.com

KT Trucking, Inc. Vicky Springer EBE WBE (260) 359-9480 Trucking 3601 W 200 N Huntington vsspringer@hotmail.com

Kirk Photography, Inc. David Kirk EBE (260) 704-6089 (260) 456-1188 Video/Photography 4924 Old Mill Road Fort Wayne david@davidkirkphoto.com

Kreager Group, Inc. Lee Kreager EBE (260) 410-1498 Demolition, dump trucking 4614 Golfview Drive Fort Wayne

Lan-Con, Inc. Andrew Langohr EBE (260) 897-3285 Electrical P.O. Box 375 LaOtto jamie@lanconelectric.net

Lawnscape Site Development, Inc Christina Lallo EBE WBE (260) 749-8611 Site Development 6808 Parrott Road Fort Wayne lawnscape@frontier.com

LCK Trucking, LLC Nancy Knox EBE WBE (765) 348-3080 Trucking 1171 E. 400 N. Hartford City nancy@lcktrucking.com

Legacy One, Inc. dba Legacy One Real 

Estate

Linda Golden EBE WBE MBE (260) 494-0368 Real Estate 111 W. Berry St Suite 211 Fort Wayne legacyonerealestate@gmail.com

Madison Consulting, Inc. Rachel Wisel EBE WBE (260) 672-3812 Secretarial, General Labor, Truck Driver 11505 Zubrick Road Roanoke rachelawisel@gmail.com

New Dawn Enterprises, Inc. Dawn Crosby EBE WBE (260) 740-1425 Trucking 9213 Trentman Road Fort Wayne newdawnenterprises@yahoo.com

Newell Construction Melanie Newell WBE (260) 403-9536 (260) 622-7370 Concrete 11105 North 450 East Ossian rcnewell11@gmail.com

Powers Engineering, Inc. Lise Powers EBE WBE (812) 618-6889 Civil Engineering 14901 Wheatcroft Lane Evansville ldp@powersengineeringinc.com

Precision Mechanical Contractors Nelson Jordan EBE MBE (260) 482-4600 (260) 482-4669 Mechanical Contractor (Plumbing/HVAC) 5720 Industrial Road Fort Wayne njordan@precisionmechanical.com

Real America Development, LLC Ronda Weybright WBE (317) 815-5929 (317) 815-5930 Development, Management, Design, 

Construction

10711 America Way Suite 200 Fishers kara@realamericallc.com

Security, Process Serving & 

Investations, LLC

Anita Dudek WBE (260) 458-8200 Security Guards 1241 Nuttman Avenue Fort Wayne spiftwayne@gmail.com

Sexson Mechanical Corporation John P. Sexson MBE (317) 884-0010 Mechanical & Plumbing Contracting 1001 Commerce Pkwy. 

S Drive

Suite A Greenwood jsexson@sexsonmechanical.com

Shrewsberry & Assoc., LLC William Shrewsberry MBE (317) 841-4799 Engineering 7321 Shadeland Station Suite 160 Indianapolis certifications@shrewsusa.com

T & E Services, LLC Theresa Martin EBE WBE (260) 702-0312 Trucking 4315 Meyer Rd Fort Wayne tandeservicesllc@gmail.com

Technical Controls Solutions Nancy Guisinger WBE (260) 416-0329 HVAC, temperature control 6015 Highview Drive Suite A Fort Wayne nancy@tcsforcomfort.com

The Etica Group, Inc Jessica Nickloy EBE WBE (317) 466-9520 Architectural, engineering services 7172 N. Keystone Ave Suite G Indianapolis slee@eticagroup.com

Thermoline, Inc. Holly Mahnensmith WBE (260) 622-6188 Pavement marking, recreational 

surfaces

9143 N 100 E Ossian holly5m@frontier.com
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